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Company Number

Company Name In fult

Date of
appointment

Appointment Appointment as director
form

NAME *Style / Title
Notes on complation
appear on reverse, Forenama(s)
Surmname
Previous
Forename(s)
1 Tigk this box If the ™ Usual residentlal
address shawn ls a address
service address for
the baneficlary of a Posat town
Confidentiality Ordar
grarted undor the
provisions of section
7238 of the County / Region
Companies Act 1985
TNationality
1+Other directorships
{additional space overleaf)
Consent signature
* Voluntary details.
1 Directors only.

“*Deleto as appropriaie
Signed

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if you
do, it will help Compsanies House to
contact you if there I8 & quety on the
form. The contact information that you
give will be visible to searchers of the

WAJYIOM

288a

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

(NOT for resignation {(use Form 288b) or change
of particulars (use Form 288c))

4774970
IPEEL THOMPSON FLLETCHER LIMITED
Day WMonth Year Day Month Year
TData of
015 0o ® | 4003] & 1,010,9/1,9,5,0
v as secretary ﬁfﬁxﬁmﬁﬁﬂm voivimit
MR *Honours etc
IPETER GEOFFREY
CULLUM
Previous
Surnamesis)

THE CHESTNUTS, SPRINGWOOD PARK,

TONBRIDGE Postcode [TN119LS

KENT Country hu(

BRITISH TBusiness occupation INSURANCE BROKER
SEE ATTACHED ES}‘ /

| consent to act g *Ydirector / seeretary of the above named company

PRV e
A di ;;or, }ecratary etc must sign the form below.
fz‘,[/\{ /\’f\/ Date] G- 6.0 3

- 28 PEMBROKE ROQAD,

SEVENOAKS, KENT TN13 1XR

Tat 0870 808 3200

DX number DX exchange

When you have completed and signed the formn please send it ta the
Registrar of Comparnies at:

ABA uﬁaag Campantes Housa, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF143UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
? COMPANIES HOUSE 2610610 for companies registered in England and Wales  or
- Companles House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB
Form Aprii 2802 for companies registeted in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh
RECEIVED TIME 5 JUN 12:04
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LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS OF

PETER GEOFFREY CULLUM

The Chestnuts

Springwood Park

Shipbourne
Tonbridge
Kent
TNI19LS

DOB: 10 September 1950

CURRENT DIRECTORSHIPS

Towergate Underwriting Group Limited
Towergate Underwriting Limited

Thatch Underwriting Agencies Limited
Brian Sharp Insurance Brokers Limited
Homecare Underwriting Agency Limited
Towergate Chase Parkinson Limited

Towergate Holiday Homes Underwriting Agency Limited

Lifestyle Household Underwriting Agency Limited
Foreman Bassett (Schemes) Limited

Towergate Life & Investments Limited

Towergate Administration Facilities Limited
Towergate Marine Underwriting Limited

Carrington International Insurance Brokers Limited
Highlands and Islands Insurance Services Limited
Compleat Solutions Limited

Towergate Programmes Limited

Towergate Leisure Underwriting Limited

Towergate Strovers Limited

Bakers of Cheltenham Limited

Towergate Commercial Property Underwriting Limited
Byas Mosley UK Limited

Towergate Commercial Underwriting Limited
Towergate Chapman Stevens Limited

Towergate Legal & Professional Underwriting Limited
Towergate Trustees Limited

Towergate Stafford Knight (Holdings) Limited
Towergate Stafford Knight Company Limited
Towergate Stafford Knight Insurance Services Limited
Towergate Alliance Associates Limited

Canterbury Insurance Consultants Practice Limited
MIA General Insurance Service Managers Limited
Towergate Intermediary Support Limited

Alec Finch Professional Indemnity Limited

Towergate Wilsons Limited

Dickinsons General Insurance Services Limited
Country Thatch Insurance Agency Limited

Appointed

21/07/1997
04/09/1997
24/09/1997
28/11/1997
28/11/1997
02/12/1997

03/12/1997

09/12/1997
22/01/1998
20/02/1998
12/03/1998
24/04/1998
24/04/1998
24/04/1998
29/04/1998
10/08/1998
10/08/1998
08/10/1998
19/03/1999
26/03/1999
29/04/1999
29/04/1999
02/08/1999
02/12/1999
17/12/1999
(3/07/2000
03/07/2000
03/07/2000
(3/07/2000
24/08/2000
14/09/2000
27/11/2000
06/04/2001
31/05/2001
04/06/2001
06/06/2001

Resigned
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20/02/03
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LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS OF

PETER GEOFFREY CULLUM

(CONTINUED)

CURRENT DIRECTORSHIPS (cont)

The Folgate Partnership Limited

The Folgate Underwriting Agency Limited
The Folgate Broker Partnership Limited
The Folgate Network Services Limited
The Folgate Underwriting Services Limited
Folgate Insurance Company Limited
Smithson Mason Limited

Smithson Mason Group Limited

Hobson Insurance Brokers Limited
Duncan Pocock Insurance Brokers Limited
Duncan Pocock Holdings Limited

Bervale Mead Insurance Brokers Limited
Willett & Ross Limited

Clarke Cooper and Company Limited
Seymour Pope Risk Solutions Limited
Pallett & Collins (Commercial) Limited
Pallett & Collins (General Insurance Services) Limited
DPR Commercial Insurance Brokers Limited
DP Rogers Insurance Holdings Limited
DPR Trustees Limited

Stretton Insurance Consultants Limited
RBR Holdings Limited

RBR Insurance Brokers Limited

SMG Professional Risk Limited

Byas Mosley Risk Solutions Limited

The Folgate Trustees Limited

Devonshire Wilson Risk Solutions Limited
Folgate Risk Solutions (Kent) Limited
Folgate Sharp Risk Solutions Limited
Folgate L.ondon Market Limited

PAST DIRECTORSHIPS

Hiscox Insurance Company Limited

Aviation & General Insurance Company Limited
Hiscox Insurance Holdings Limited

Economic Insurance Management Limited
Hiscox Ple

Liverpool Victoria Insurance Company Limited

Appointed

26/11/2001
08/04/2002
08/04/2002
08/04/2002
08/04/2002
11/04/2002
20/06/2002
20/06/2002
01/06/2002
02/07/2002
02/07/2002
30/09/2002
14/10/2002
09/12/2002
10/01/2003
22/01/2003
22/01/2003
06/02/2003
06/02/2003
06/02/2003
06/02/2003
08/02/2003
08/02/2003
06/03/2003
06/03/2003
07/03/2003
27/03/2003
30/04/2003
30/04/2003
30/04/2003

Appointed

01/11/1991
27/02/1992
23/11/1993
18/11/1994
01/07/1996
14/11/1996

Resigned

Resigned

10/07/1997
21/12/1993
10/07/1997
10/07/1997
10/07/1997
06/05/1998
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