

Please complete in typescript, or in bold black capitals.
CHWP000

288a

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary (NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change of particulars (use Form 288c))

	Compan	y Number	477	4970	)				}				
Company Name in full			PEEL THOMPSON FLETCHER LIMITED										
		Date of	Day	Month	Yea	<u>r</u>	†Dat	e of i	Day	<del></del>	<del>`</del>	Year	
	£	appointment	05	0 6	2010	3	Birti		1(	0 0 8	11	9,5	01
Appointment form  Notes on completion appear on reverse,	Appointmen	1		as se	cretary				e appropriete od secretery				
	NAME	*Style / Title	MR			]	*Honou	urs etc					
	F	orename(s)	PETER GEOFFREY										
		CULLUM											
	F		<del></del> -				/ious		<del></del>				
Tick this box if the address shown is a	™ Usual	THE CHESTNUTS, SPRINGWOOD PARK,											
service address for the beneficiary of a Confidentiality Order granted under the provisions of section 723B of the		Post town	TONBF	RIDGE				Postco	ode	TN11 9LS	} 		
	Cour	nty / Region	KENT					Cour	ntry [	UK			
Companies Act 1985	†Netionality		BRITISH TBusiness occupation INSURANCE BROKER										
†Other directorships (additional space overleaf) Consent signature			SEE ATTACHED UST										
			consent to act as */director / secretary of the above named company										
*Voluntary details. † Directors enly. **Delete as appropriate				100	lu	نمک	Dat	te	5-6.	٤٥			
			A dire	ctor, sec	cretary et	c must	sign th	he form	n bel	ow.			
		Signed		#1	$\sqrt{}$		<u></u>	Dat	te	5.6.	<u>گ</u> ه		
You do not have to give any contact information in the box opposite but if you do, it will help Companies House to contact you if there is a query on the form. The contact information that you give will be visible to searchers of the			(**a dipector / scoretary / administrator / administrative receiver / receiver (**inager / receiver)										
			FOLGATE HOUSE, 26 - 28 PEMBROKE ROAD,										
			SEVENOAKS, KENT TN13 1XR										
			Tel 0870 908 3200										
			DX number DX exchange										
			When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:										
A34 COMPANIES HO	DUSE	0868 <b>26/06/03</b>	Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff for companies registered in England and Wales or Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB					rdiff					
Form April 2002		<u> </u>			ouse, 37 ( registered			e, Edin	glua			Edinb	urgh

## LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS OF

## PETER GEOFFREY CULLUM

The Chestnuts
Springwood Park
Shipbourne
Tonbridge
Kent
TN11 9LS

DOB: 10 September 1950

CURRENT DIRECTORSHIPS	Appointed	Resigned
Towergate Underwriting Group Limited	21/07/1997	
Towergate Underwriting Limited	04/09/1997	
Thatch Underwriting Agencies Limited	24/09/1997	
Brian Sharp Insurance Brokers Limited	28/11/1997	
Homecare Underwriting Agency Limited	28/11/1997	
Towergate Chase Parkinson Limited	02/12/1997	
Towergate Holiday Homes Underwriting Agency Limited	03/12/1997	
Lifestyle Household Underwriting Agency Limited	09/12/1997	
Foreman Bassett (Schemes) Limited	22/01/1998	
Towergate Life & Investments Limited	20/02/1998	
Towergate Administration Facilities Limited	12/03/1998	
Towergate Marine Underwriting Limited	24/04/1998	
Carrington International Insurance Brokers Limited	24/04/1998	
Highlands and Islands Insurance Services Limited	24/04/1998	
Compleat Solutions Limited	29/04/1998	
Towergate Programmes Limited	10/08/1998	
Towergate Leisure Underwriting Limited	10/08/1998	
Towergate Strovers Limited	08/10/1998	
Bakers of Cheltenham Limited	19/03/1999	
Towergate Commercial Property Underwriting Limited	26/03/1999	
Byas Mosley UK Limited	29/04/1999	
Towergate Commercial Underwriting Limited	29/04/1999	
Towergate Chapman Stevens Limited	02/08/1999	
Towergate Legal & Professional Underwriting Limited	02/12/1999	
Towergate Trustees Limited	17/12/1999	
Towergate Stafford Knight (Holdings) Limited	03/07/2000	
Towergate Stafford Knight Company Limited	03/07/2000	
Towergate Stafford Knight Insurance Services Limited	03/07/2000	
Towergate Alliance Associates Limited	03/07/2000	
Canterbury Insurance Consultants Practice Limited	24/08/2000	
MIA General Insurance Service Managers Limited	14/09/2000	
Towergate Intermediary Support Limited	27/11/2000	
Alec Finch Professional Indemnity Limited	06/04/2001	
Towergate Wilsons Limited	31/05/2001	
Dickinsons General Insurance Services Limited	04/06/2001	
Country Thatch Insurance Agency Limited	06/06/2001	

## LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS OF

## PETER GEOFFREY CULLUM (CONTINUED)

CURRENT DIRECTORSHIPS (cont)	Appointed	Resigned
The Folgate Partnership Limited	26/11/2001	
The Folgate Underwriting Agency Limited	08/04/2002	
The Folgate Broker Partnership Limited	08/04/2002	
The Folgate Network Services Limited	08/04/2002	
The Folgate Underwriting Services Limited	08/04/2002	
Folgate Insurance Company Limited	11/04/2002	
Smithson Mason Limited	20/06/2002	
Smithson Mason Group Limited	20/06/2002	
Hobson Insurance Brokers Limited	01/06/2002	
Duncan Pocock Insurance Brokers Limited	02/07/2002	
Duncan Pocock Holdings Limited	02/07/2002	
Bervale Mead Insurance Brokers Limited	30/09/2002	
Willett & Ross Limited	14/10/2002	
Clarke Cooper and Company Limited	09/12/2002	
Seymour Pope Risk Solutions Limited	10/01/2003	
Pallett & Collins (Commercial) Limited	22/01/2003	
Pallett & Collins (General Insurance Services) Limited	22/01/2003	
DPR Commercial Insurance Brokers Limited	06/02/2003	
DP Rogers Insurance Holdings Limited	06/02/2003	
DPR Trustees Limited	06/02/2003	
Stretton Insurance Consultants Limited	06/02/2003	
RBR Holdings Limited	08/02/2003	
RBR Insurance Brokers Limited	08/02/2003	
SMG Professional Risk Limited	06/03/2003	
Byas Mosley Risk Solutions Limited	06/03/2003	
The Folgate Trustees Limited	07/03/2003	
Devonshire Wilson Risk Solutions Limited	27/03/2003	
Folgate Risk Solutions (Kent) Limited	30/04/2003	
Folgate Sharp Risk Solutions Limited	30/04/2003	
Folgate London Market Limited	30/04/2003	
PAST DIRECTORSHIPS	Appointed	Resigned
Hiscox Insurance Company Limited	01/11/1991	10/07/1997
Aviation & General Insurance Company Limited	27/02/1992	21/12/1993
Hiscox Insurance Holdings Limited	23/11/1993	10/07/1997
Economic Insurance Management Limited	18/11/1994	10/07/1997
Hiscox Plc	01/07/1996	10/07/1997
Liverpool Victoria Insurance Company Limited	14/11/1996	06/05/1998